S ALL SIDE DISHES CAN BE
SIDE DISHES v Medium spice  7yrneD INTO A MAIN FOR £5.95

FINE INDIAN DINING

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY £3.75 ORDER ONLINE
MUSHROOM BHAIJI £3.75
BOMBAY ALOO £3.75 NOW AT »
GOBI BHAIJI cauliflower £3.75
SAG BHAIJI Spinach cooked in garlic and onions £3.75 . .
BHINDI BHAJI Fresh ok £3.75 Children £3.99 pp www.tandoorinightsdorking.com
BRINJAL BHAIJI Fresh aubergine £3.75 99 =
TARKA DALL Mixed lentils with fried garlic £3.75 Ad u ‘ts £7 ) PP ¥
CHANA MASSALA Chick peas with thick sauce £3.75 Eat as mUCh as yOU |
MATAR PANEER Cheese with peas £3.75 like from 12-2.30pm PWAN .y 5-6 New Parade, London Road
SAG PANEER Cheese with fresh spinach £3.75 *Only Eat in v ! .
ALOO GOBI potatoes and cauliflower £3.75 Dorklng Surrey RH4 1RQ
SAG ALOO Spinach and potatoes £3.75 Open 7 days including Bank Holidays
CLOSED ON CHRISTMAS DAY
SUNDRIES 12:00pm-2:00pm & 5.30pm till 11:30pm
BOILED RICE v £2.25
PILLAU RICE v £2.75
COCONUT RICE v £3.75
VEGETABLE RICE v £3.75
MUSHROOM RICE v £3.75
EGG RICE £3.75
LEMON RICE v £3.75
SAG RICE v £3.75 BOOK IN ADVANCE TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT
SPECIAL RICE with peas, egg and prawns £4.25 Please note:
KEEMA RICE With minced meat £4.25 We can cater for any occasion no matter how big or small, from Wedding
Reception, Special Christening and Birthday Parties to an important business
lunch to impress those clients. We do it all.
PLAIN NAAN v Homemade bread £2.25 ’ I I I
PESHWARI NAAN v Sweet bread with coconut £2.75
KEEMA NAAN Filled with minced meat £2.75 F R E E D E LlVE RY
GARLIC NAAN v Filled with chopped garlic £2.75 Al our srzﬁ::::d::leWt\;-eWeereg:eatvl\;ee :ﬂl::geedr :cczlzltu:l;:queS- Within 3 miles radius, over £20
CHEESE NAAN V Filled with cheese £2.75 Y e ROt e accept the followings
CHAPATI v £1.75 Min spend on card is EZOﬁ:szct:\?rlt :2: ::illllorequ?re a £1 processing charge
ROTI v Bread made of plain flour, cooked in clay oven £2.25 Visa 5 @)
PARATHA v Bread made of high quality wheat flour and margarine £3.25 M
RAITHA v Mixture of onions & cucumbers with yogurt £1.95 The management reserves the right to refuse service
CHIPS v £2.75 without reasons. We always welcome comments and suggestions.
Thank you for your custom
CHUTNEYS info@tandoorinightsdorking.com
GREEN SALAD v £1.50
MANGO CHUTNEY v £0.50
MINT SAUCE v £0.50
LIME PICKLE v £0.50 Allergy details are available in detail on our website O 1 3 O 6 8 8 7 8 6 O
gll-\lllllil)_ll\l 2'2&; v Eggg www.tandoorinightsdorking.com
Vv .

www.tandoorinightsdorking.com
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STARTER
POPPADUMS Plain or Spicy v

SPRING ROLLS v
Crispy, with vegetable filling

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS v
With vegetable

MEAT SAMOSAS
With minced lamb

ONION BHAIl v
Lightly spiced onion fritter

GARLIC MUSHROOM v
SHEEK KEEBAB

Lightly spiced minced lamb grilled on skewers

CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA

Marinated & cooked in the clay oven

TANDOORI CHICKEN
1/4 Spring chicken marinated & BBQ'd

RESHMI KEBAB

Spicy lamb burger wrapped with omelette

CHICKEN CHAAT

Chicken seasoned with spices - Highly flavoured
PANEER CHILLI v
CHICKEN WINGS

Crispy, tossed garlic, soya sauce & sliced chillies
CHICKEN PAKORA
PRAWN PURI

Delicately spiced prawns, served on fried puri
KING PRAWN PURI

Spicy king prawns served on fried puri

SQUID BIRAN
Battered squid deep fried with garlic

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY
Coated with breadcrumbs & deep fried

MIXED STARTER
Chicken Tikka, somosa, onion bhaji & sheekh kebab

LAMB CHOPS

Marinated in special blend sauce, then grilled

£0.70
£2.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

£3.45
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45

£4.75
£4.75

£4.95
£4.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£6.25

TANDOORI DISHES

SERVED WITH COMPLIMENTARY SALAD

PANEER SHASHLIK v £7.95
Homemade cheese cubes BBQ'd with onion, peppers and tomatoes

CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA £7.95
Boneless, marinated & grilled

CHICKEN OR LAMB SHASHLIK £8.95
Onions, peppers & tomatoes, BBQ'd

TANDOORI CHICKEN £7.95
1/2 chicken marinated, cooked in clay oven

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £10.95
LAMB CHOPS £12.45
Marinated with coriander, ginger & garlic then grilled

SALMON SHASHLIK £12.95
Cubes of boneless fish with onions, peppers & tomatoes, BBQ'd

TANDOORI KING PRAWN £13.95

Marinated in special recipe & grilled

HOUSE SPECIALS
CHICKEN OR LAMB

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN Medium strength £8.45
PASANDA Marinated with fresh cream, almond & pistachio nuts £8.45
PESHWARI CHICKEN Tomato based sauce with touch of coconut £8.45
GARLIC CHICKEN with fresh garlic slices & herbs. Medium strength £8.45

SPECIAL PRAWN & CHICKEN Medium strength £8.95
NAGA BAHAR |In rich hot chilli pickle £8.95
MURGH MAKHNI £8.45
Chicken cooked in creamy butter sauce

MURGHI MASALA £10.95
Chicken stuffed with minced meat, exotic spices & herbs with egg

MACHLI BHUNA Boneless fish in thick sauce £10.95
BEEF DISHES

ACHARI GOST £8.95
With pickles, onions & peppers

KORAI GOST £8.95
Cooked in peppers & onions

REZALA £8.95
Medium spiced thick sauce with yoghurt packed with flavour

SHATKORA £8.95

Cooked with aromatic wild lemon

BIRYANI DISHES

Prepared with basmati rice, cooked in herbs abd spices and
Served with vegetable curry

VEGETABLE BIRYANI v

CHICKEN OR LAMB BIRYANI

CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI
BEEF BIRYANI

PRAWN BIRYANI

KING PRAWN BIRYANI

MIXED BIRYANI

BALTI DISHES

With specially prepared herbs & spices, onions, tomatoes and
red pepper served with plain naan bread

MIXED VEGETABLE BALTI v
CHICKEN OR LAMB BALTI

BEEF BALTI

CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA BALTI
PRAWN BALTI

TANDOORI KING PRAWN BALTI

DANSAK

Dansak is cooked slightly hot strength, sweet and sour with
lentils and herbs served with pilau rice

VEGETABLE DANSAK v

CHICKEN OR LAMB DANSAK

CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA DANSAK
BEEF DANSAK

PRAWN DANSAK

KING PRAWN DANSAK

TIKKA MASSALA cooked in a tomato based sauce
CHICKEN

LAMB

TANDOORI KING PRAWN

KORAI cooked in Korai massala and Served on sizzling plate
CHICKEN

LAMB

PRAWN

KING PRAWN

TANDOORI KING PRAWN

JALFREZI cooked with fresh green chillies, peppers and onions

CHICKEN
LAMB
TANDOORI KING PRAWN

£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95

£7.95
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£13.95

£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£11.95

£8.45
£8.45
£13.95

£8.45
£8.45
£8.95
£9.95
£13.85

£8.45
£8.45
£13.95

BHUNA cooked in tomatoes, green peppers, onions & herbs

CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45
PRAWN £8.95
KING PRAWN £9.95
KO RMA wild dish cooked with cream, coconut in a sweet sauce
VEGETABLE v £5.95
CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45
PRAWN £8.95
METHI wmedium spicy dish naturally scented with fenugreek leaves
CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45

ROGAN Ccooked with herbs in a rich tomato sauce

CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45
KING PRAWN £9.95
PATHIA sweet, sour & slightly hot with coconut sauce

CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45
KING PRAWN £9.95
SAG WALA Spinach, onion, garlic, chilli and tomato sauce

CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45
PRAWN £7.95
MADRAS served fairly hot strength

CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45
PRAWN £7.95

VINDALOO Extravagant, VERY hot strength dish with potatoes

CHICKEN £6.45
LAMB £6.45
PRAWN £7.95
CURRY

CHICKEN £5.95
LAMB £5.95





