SIDE DISHES v Medium spice ALL SIDE DISHES CAN BE TURNED INTO A MAIN FOR £5.95

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY	£3.75
MUSHROOM BHAJI	£3.75
BOMBAY ALOO	£3.75
GOBI BHAJI Cauliflower	£3.75
SAG BHAJI Spinach cooked in garlic and onions	£3.75
BHINDI BHAJI Fresh okra	£3.75
BRINJAL BHAJI Fresh aubergine	£3.75
TARKA DALL Mixed lentils with fried garlic	£3.75
CHANA MASSALA Chick peas with thick sauce	£3.75
MATAR PANEER Cheese with peas	£3.75
SAG PANEER Cheese with fresh spinach	£3.75
ALOO GOBI Potatoes and cauliflower	£3.75
SAG ALOO Spinach and potatoes	£3.75

SUNDRIES

CONTENTED	
BOILED RICE v	£2.25
PILLAU RICE v	£2.75
COCONUT RICE v	£3.75
VEGETABLE RICE v	£3.75
MUSHROOM RICE v	£3.75
EGG RICE	£3.75
LEMON RICE v	£3.75
SAG RICE v	£3.75
SPECIAL RICE With peas, egg and prawns	£4.25
KEEMA RICE With minced meat	£4.25
PLAIN NAAN v Homemade bread	£2.25

PLAIN NAAN v Homemade bread	£2.25
PESHWARI NAAN v Sweet bread with coconut	£2.75
KEEMA NAAN Filled with minced meat	£2.75
GARLIC NAAN v Filled with chopped garlic	£2.75
CHEESE NAAN v Filled with cheese	£2.75
CHAPATI v	£1.75
ROTI v Bread made of plain flour, cooked in clay oven	£2.25

PARATHA v Bread made of high quality wheat flour and margarine £3.25

£1.95

£2.75

RAITHA v Mixture of onions & cucumbers with yogurt

CHUTNEYS

CHIPS v

CHOTIVETS	
GREEN SALAD v	£1.50
MANGO CHUTNEY v	£0.50
MINT SAUCE v	£0.50
LIME PICKLE v	£0.50
CHILLI PICKLE v	£0.50
ONION SALAD v	£0.50







ORDER ONLINE NOW AT >>

www.tandoorinightsdorking.com

5-6 New Parade, London Road Dorking Surrey RH4 1RQ

Open 7 days including Bank Holidays CLOSED ON CHRISTMAS DAY 12:00pm-2:00pm & 5.30pm till 11:30pm



BOOK IN ADVANCE TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT

Please note:

We can cater for any occasion no matter how big or small, from Wedding Reception, Special Christening and Birthday Parties to an important business lunch to impress those clients. We do it all.

> All our prices include VAT. We regret we no longer accept cheques. Any dishes not on the menu can be prepared on request. We accept the following:

Min spend on card is £20, less than £20 will require a £1 processing charge







The management reserves the right to refuse service without reasons. We always welcome comments and suggestions.

Thank you for your custom

info@tandoorinightsdorking.com

ALLEKGEN:

Allergy details are available in detail on our website www.tandoorinightsdorking.com

Design // Print: Idocz.com 08442498494

FINE INDIAN DINING



TANDOORI NIGHTS

10%DISCOUNT ON COLLECTION minimum order of £20

FREE DELIVERY Within 3 miles radius, over £20

01306 887 860 www.tandoorinightsdorking.com

STARTER	
POPPADUMS Plain or Spicy V	£0.70
SPRING ROLLS v	£2.75
Crispy, with vegetable filling	
VEGETABLE SAMOSAS v	£2.75
With vegetable	
MEAT SAMOSAS	£2.75
With minced lamb	
ONION BHAJI v	£2.95
Lightly spiced onion fritter	
GARLIC MUSHROOM v	£3.45
SHEEK KEEBAB	£3.95
Lightly spiced minced lamb grilled on skewers	
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA	£3.95
Marinated & cooked in the clay oven	
TANDOORI CHICKEN	£3.95
1/4 Spring chicken marinated & BBQ'd	
RESHMI KEBAB	£3.95
Spicy lamb burger wrapped with omelette	
CHICKEN CHAAT	£4.45
Chicken seasoned with spices - Highly flavoured	
PANEER CHILLI v	£4.75
CHICKEN WINGS	£4.75
Crispy, tossed garlic, soya sauce & sliced chillies	
CHICKEN PAKORA	£4.95
PRAWN PURI	£4.95
Delicately spiced prawns, served on fried puri	
KING PRAWN PURI	£5.95
Spicy king prawns served on fried puri	
SQUID BIRAN	£5.95
Battered squid deep fried with garlic	
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY	£5.95
Coated with breadcrumbs & deep fried	
MIXED STARTER	£5.95
Chicken Tikka, somosa, onion bhaji & sheekh kebab	
LAMB CHOPS	£6.25
Marinated in special blend sauce, then grilled	

Mannateu	in special biena sauce, then g	imea	
10		William .	
33		64	NV SE
ഹ	7/10	3	
2			400

TANDOORI DISHES	
SERVED WITH COMPLIMENTARY SALAD PANEER SHASHLIK v	f7.95
Homemade cheese cubes BBQ'd with onion, peppers and tomatoes	L7.33
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA	£7.95
Boneless, marinated & grilled CHICKEN OR LAMB SHASHLIK	£8.95
Onions, peppers & tomatoes, BBQ'd	
TANDOORI CHICKEN 1/2 chicken marinated, cooked in clay oven	£7.95
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL	£10.95
LAMB CHOPS	£12.45
Marinated with coriander, ginger & garlic then grilled SALMON SHASHLIK	£12.95
Cubes of boneless fish with onions, peppers & tomatoes, BBQ'd	L12.33
TANDOORI KING PRAWN	£13.95
Marinated in special recipe & grilled	
HOUSE SPECIALS	
CHICKEN OR LAMB	
GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN Medium strength	£8.45
PASANDA Marinated with fresh cream, almond & pistachio nuts	£8.45
PESHWARI CHICKEN Tomato based sauce with touch of coconu GARLIC CHICKEN With fresh garlic slices & herbs. Medium strength	
SPECIAL PRAWN & CHICKEN Medium strength	£8.95
NAGA BAHAR In rich hot chilli pickle	£8.95
MURGH MAKHNI	£8.45
Chicken cooked in creamy butter sauce MURGHI MASALA	£10.95
Chicken stuffed with minced meat, exotic spices & herbs with egg	110.93
MACHLI BHUNA Boneless fish in thick sauce	£10.95
BEEF DISHES	
ACHARI GOST	£8.95
With pickles, onions & peppers KORAI GOST	£8.95
Cooked in peppers & onions	10.55
REZALA Medium spiced thick sauce with yoghurt packed with flavour	£8.95
SHATKORA	£8.95
Cooked with aromatic wild lemon	

BIRYANI DISHES Prepared with basmati rice, cooked in herbs abd spices and Served with vegetable curry	
VEGETABLE BIRYANI v	£7.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB BIRYANI	£7.95
CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI	£8.95
BEEF BIRYANI	£8.95
PRAWN BIRYANI	£10.95
KING PRAWN BIRYANI	£11.95
MIXED BIRYANI	£11.95
BALTI DISHES	
With specially prepared herbs & spices, onions, tomatoes and red pepper served with plain naan bread	
MIXED VEGETABLE BALTI v	£7.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB BALTI	£8.95
BEEF BALTI	£9.95
CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA BALTI	£9.95
PRAWN BALTI	£9.95
TANDOORI KING PRAWN BALTI	£13.95
DANSAK Dansak is cooked slightly hot strength, sweet and sour with lentils and herbs served with pilau rice	
VEGETABLE DANSAK v	£7.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB DANSAK	£7.95
CHICKEN TIKKA OR LAMB TIKKA DANSAK	£8.95
BEEF DANSAK	£8.95
PRAWN DANSAK	£9.95
KING PRAWN DANSAK	£11.95
TIKKA MASSALA Cooked in a tomato based sauce	
CHICKEN	£8.45
LAMB	£8.45
TANDOORI KING PRAWN	£13.95
KORAI Cooked in Korai massala and Served on sizzling plate	
CHICKEN	£8.45
LAMB	£8.45
PRAWN	£8.95
KING PRAWN	£9.95
TANDOORI KING PRAWN	£13.85
JALFREZI Cooked with fresh green chillies, peppers and onion	
CHICKEN	£8.45
LAMB	£8.45
TANDOORI KING PRAWN	£13.95

CH L/P	HUNA Cooked in tomatoes, green peppers, onions & herbs HICKEN AMB RAWN NG PRAWN	£6.45 £6.45 £8.95 £9.95
VI CI L/	ORMA Mild dish cooked with cream, coconut in a sweet sauce EGETABLE v HICKEN AMB RAWN	£5.95 £6.45 £6.45 £8.95
Cł	TETHI Medium spicy dish naturally scented with fenugreek leaves HICKEN AMB	£6.45 £6.45
CI LA	OGAN Cooked with herbs in a rich tomato sauce HICKEN AMB NG PRAWN	£6.45 £6.45 £9.95
Cł L/	ATHIA Sweet, sour & slightly hot with coconut sauce HICKEN AMB NG PRAWN	£6.45 £6.45 £9.95
Cł L/	AG WALA Spinach, onion, garlic, chilli and tomato sauce HICKEN AMB RAWN	£6.45 £6.45 £7.95
Cł L/	AMB RAWN	£6.45 £6.45 £7.95
CI LA	INDALOO Extravagant, VERY hot strength dish with potatoes HICKEN AMB RAWN	£6.45 £6.45 £7.95
Cł	CURRY HICKEN AMB	£5.95 £5.95